
S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 COLLECTOR OFFICE 6.40AM

2 KANCHIPURAM BUS STAND 6.45AM

3 MOONGIL MANDABAM 6.47AM

4 REGASAMY KULAM 6.49AM

5 Little Kanchi 6.52 AM

6 POOSIVAKKAM 7.00AM

7 KEEL OTTIVAKKAM 7.10AM

8 WALAJABAD 7.15AM

9 PAZHASEEVARAM 7.20 AM

10 THIMMAVARAM 7.35AM

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE,Accredicted by NAAC

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

( Deemed to be university ) (Declared U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956 )

Academic Year : 2018 - 2019

ROUTE: KANCHEEPURAM                                               ROUTE NO : 11

10 THIMMAVARAM 7.35AM

11 SRK 7.38AM

12 CHENGALPET OLD BUS STAND 7.40AM

13 CHENGALPET NEW BUS STAND 7.42 AM

14 CHENGALPET - RATTNAGUNARU 7.45AM

15 VALLAM 7.47AM

16 TIRUPORUR X ROAD 7.52AM

17 PILLARI MEDU 7.55AM

18 THRUKAZHUKUNDRAM BYBASS                      ( 

TEACHERS NAGAR )
8.05AM

19 THRUKAZHUKUNDRAM 8.08AM

20 PULIKUNDRAM 8.12 AM

21 ECHOOR 8.15 AM

22 AVIT 8.30AM

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Mr. KUMARAN ASST.PROF./ MECH

CONTACT NO. 9445242621


